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@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC cankr-nerepsyer

Manbumku, 50m battepdnsii
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loa poxaeHus 2008 - 2011

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Hopmatus MCMK 14 +: 23.70 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 24.90 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 25.90 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 27.90 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 31.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsag 9 +: 34.00 / HopmatuB | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 39.00 / Hopmatue Il 1oH. paspsg 9 +: 49.00 /

Hopmartus 11l toH. pa3pag 9 +: 59.00

damunna Nms
3annbie 113 12
FTOHYAPOB borpgaH
XA30B Muxaunn
ATAIDKAHAH Aptem
KOHHOB WrHat
KOMMCOB Makcum
BAPAHEHKO Tumodbeii
PELWWETHAK 3ayapn,
LHNPOBOKOB ApTem
BPIO3IVIH OmuTtpwii
NNCHLBbIH AeHunc
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3annbiB 2 n3 12

LUATCKWNX PomaH
KOPA3WH Anekceii
COPOKWH AnekcaHgp
BACW/IBEB Mwupocnas
CABKUWH ApTtemnii
MWPOHOB Makcum
MBAHOB Baaum
OBEPHSAK Bnaaucnas
MMWPOHOB faHun
MPOHWH VBaH
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3annbiB 3nz 12

HEBOJ1H Tpuropwii
MW3OHOB Erop
METPEHKO Bnagucnas
COJIOBbEB Makcum
FONYBEB Erop
SENOPBLIWEH Apomup
BAPAHOB Hukuta
KOCTHOK PomaH
MBAHOB Akos

UXKAO neb

o

© Oo~NOOhWwWwNPE

r.p.

2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2008
2010
2009
2011

2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2011
2008
2011
2010
2009

2011
2010
2008
2010
2010
2009
2010
2011
2009
2011

ItoH
1]
ItoH
ltoH
ltoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1ltoH

ItoH
Il
ItoH
1t0H
1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

11l

11l

11l

11l

11l

I
ItoH
11l
11l
11l

KomaHga

CLU Ne 12 , BopoHex
LICKA, Mocksa

PCCL no nnasaHuto PCH, AKyTCK
CLW “MoneT”, ApceHbLeB

CLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CIM6
KCM "Fitron", PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CLU Ne 2, MpoTBUHO

KCM "Fitron", PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CLU Ne 2, MpoTBUHO
CLU Ne 2, MpoTBUHO

CLU Ne 2, MpoTBUHO
LICKA, Mocksa
CLU Ne 2, MpoTBUHO

CLUOP no BBC «HeBckasi BonHa», CI16
CK "Go swim", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

OO0O0 "Taypac-®utHec", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
PCCL no nnaBaHuto PCH, AKyTCK

CLlW “Monet”, ApceHbeB

CLlW “Monet”, ApceHbeB

CLU Ne 2, MpoTBUHO

MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuio", MbITULLA
CK "AnHamo", Mocksa

LiCrn "AuHamo”
CLU Ne 2, MpoTBUHO

CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CLW MNeTporpagackoro p-Ha, Cro6

OO0 "Taypac-®uTHec", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLLUOP MeTpoaBopLoBoro p-Ha, Cré

LM SPN, Xum

CLLOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-INeTepbypr

K1

3asnBoyHOe Bpems

48.10
43.60
42.00
40.00
39.50
40.00
40.03
42.00
45.43
49.56

38.16
38.00
37.44
37.00
36.53
36.58
37.00
38.00
38.00
38.43

36.18
36.00
35.84
35.30
35.00
35.00
35.64
36.00
36.10
36.50

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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OnctaHuua 28, Manbuukn, 50m battepdnaii
3annbiB 4 3 12
0 AALWIKOB PomaH 2011 I} CLLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CI6 35.00
1 NCAKOB PomaH 2010 I CLLUOP Ne 3 "HeBckas", CaHkT-INeTepbypr 35.00
2 HECMENOB Kupunn 2009 M CL KpacHoreapgelickoro p-Ha, CMo6 35.00
3 AYMHOB [eHnuc 2010 M CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI", MockBa 34.60
4 CEHATOPOB ®é&pop 2010 M KCLUOP Ne 1, TBepb 34.50
5 KPYMNEWHUKOB Kupunn 2010 11l CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr 34.56
6 CEJNIE3HEB Unbsa 2009 I LLICK “Akme”, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 34.77
7 MOXAEB Kunpunn 2011 [toH 00O "Taypac-duTtHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr  35.00
8 CMOJINH EBrenuit 2011 M CLLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 35.00
9 MNAHOB Bnagumup 2009 M CK"OnHamo", Mocksa 35.00
3annbis 5 3 12
0 AKOBEL, Huknta 2009 I 00O "Taypac-duTHec", CaHkT-MeTepbypr  34.50
1 COKOJIOB AHngpeii 2009 I CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 34.43
2 TPUTOPLEB EBreHuii 2011 [toH CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 34.00
3 KOMJIEB EBrenui 2009 I MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuo", MbITULLN 34.00
4 MAJNTAWLWNH EmenbsiH 2011 1} CLlW "Manaxut", Acbect 34.00
5 XU3AK Makcum 2010 [toH CLLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 34.00
6 XOPOLWYHOB Makap 2011 I CLLUOP "Pagayra", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 34.00
7 CMOPOAWNH Wnbsa 2008 11l LUM SPN, Xnmku 34.00
8 MAJIHOBCKU Wnbs 2011 11l CLLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha, Cro6 34.50
9 JIIOBYEHKO faHuun 2010 I CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 34.50
3an/ibiB 6 13 12
0 KO}'IO'I:EHKO Cepreli 2010 I LM SPN, Xnmku 33.84
1 MUXANNOB Knpunn 2008 I CLUOP "HOHocTb", TOpXOK 33.75
2 KOYHEB WBaH 2010 11l CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 33.50
3 KY/bIWEB Huknta 2010 ltoH CLLU "MaHex", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 33.20
4 KAMAPAWH I'ne6 2010 [toH CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 33.07
5 HOPYEHKO Anekceli 2010 M CK"[OnHamo", Mocksa 33.20
6 POANH Bnagumnp 2008 11l CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr 33.30
7 CABYUYK OmuTtpuii 2008 I CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 33.58
8 CABYEHKO Kupunn 2010 I CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha, CI16 33.83
9 3AMAXWVH Huknta 2008 Il CLU no BBC, HOxHO-Caxa/InHCK 34.00
3anibiB 7 13 12
0 CMUWPHOB Anekceii 2009 n CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 33.00
1 AHTPOIIOB Kupunn 2010 n CLU KpacHorsapgelickoro p-Ha, CI6 33.00
2 AKEHTbEB [eHunc 2010 I CLU KpacHorsapgetlickoro p-Ha, CI16 33.00
3 CArAEB Anekcei 2009 I LCKA, OanHuoB0 33.00
4 KY3bMWH Makcum 2009 I CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 32.90
5 KOMAPOB lpuropwuii 2009 I CL Ne 2, MpoTBUHO 32.92
6 CUPOTKWNH Casenuii 2010 I CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 33.00
7 CTAPOAYBLIEB tOpuii 2010 I CLUOP no BBC «HeBsckas BonHa», Cl16 33.00
8 NArTEPEB VBaH 2009 I CK "CuBepc cnopt", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 33.00
9 WMBAHOB WUropb 2008 M CL Ne 2, MpoTBUHO 33.02
BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHON perucTpaummy BpemMmeHmn
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2 OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268 Registered to Saint-Petersburg 19.06.2022 18:46 - CTpaHuua 2
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MANALLIEHKOB A6y Ymap
3APTOANHOB WMBaH
3BAMNH Angpei
HECTEPOB Bnagucnas
APOCNABLEB Muxaun
METPOB Mapk
NEKAPKNH Makcum
CYPOBATKWNH ®epop
TAPABA Bauyecnas
KAHTUMYJIOH Tumyp

3annbiB 9 n3 12
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YY>XA Bnagummp
TULWNH Knpunn
KJIMMOB WBaH
BOHAAPEB Aptyp
COJIOWEB CrenaH
COKO/NOB ViBaH
AHIOPYCHK Cepreit
FTOHYAPOB AnekcaHap
3VHAEP Kupunn
CMMPUAOHOB Kupunn

3annbiB 10 3 12
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AYONEHKO Anekcei
KOMbITUH PomaH
MPOXOPOB Wnbs

BYOAEB ApTém
,D,OCBEA'-II/IHCKI/IPI CrenaH
BPHOTOB HOpwuit

OPJIOB Makap
MONEXXAEB Erop
HWKONAEHKO Aptyp
BYPJ/TAEB Bsuvecnas

3annbiB 11 n3 12
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BVCCAPWNOHOB Magen
NYKWNH VBaH
EPMAKOB WUnbs
BYTAEB lMasen
HOCWKOB ApTém
LUYMAINOB ApTém
WMATOB Tumocdbeii
KYK/IOB Tumocdheii
HEBEPOB Bopuc
NNOTMHOB TMéTtp
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OnctaHuua 28, Manbuukn, 50m battepdnaii

ItoH

ItoH

I1ItoH

ItoH

~v~
Bon

Boepooowicnas
DenepaLMn NNasaHs

CLLUOP Ne 3 "HeBckas", CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CLWIOP no BBC, Py3a

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CK "AnHamo", Mocksa

CLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CIM6

CLLUOP no BBC «HeBckasi BonHa», CIo
CLUOP "tOM-CKWN®bI", Mocksa

CLUOP "KOHoCTh", TOp»xOK

BOCBOJ, CaHkr-lMeTepbypr

00O "Taypac-®uTHec", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CK "OnHamo", Mocksa

CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

CK "Cusepc cnopt", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

CK «3ympyaHbIit», Mocksa

OO0 "Taypac-®uTHec", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
KCLUOP Ne 1, TBepb

CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLU KpacHoreapgelickoro p-Ha, CMo6
CLUOP no BBC, KanuHuHrpag,

MMNKY, NMeTpo3asoack

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-NeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 3, NMeTpo3aBofck

MBY "CLUOP Kopones", Kopones

LICKA, OaunHu0BO

CLUOP "tOM-CKWN®bI", Mocksa

CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CLLUOP no BBC «HeBckas BonHa», ClM6
UM "YemnuoH", Tyna

LLICK “Akme”, CaHKT-[NeTepbypr

CLU KpacHorsapgelickoro p-Ha, CI16

Swimming stars club, CaHkT - MeTepbypr
CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

CLU Ne 3 "Menogusa", Anpeneska

CLLUOP KanuHuHckoro p-Ha, CI6

CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-NeTepbypr
00O "Taypac-duTHec", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLUOP "Mxopa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Swimming stars club, CaHkT - MeTepbypr
CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
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32.50
32.50
32.26
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.30
32.50
32.80

31.50
31.05
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.49
31.75

30.44
30.20
30.00
30.00
29.90
30.00
30.00
30.20
30.37
30.50

29.80
29.70
29.10
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.50
29.76
29.90

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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OnctaHuua 28, Manbuukn, 50m battepdnaii

3annbiB 12 n3 12

MAPAHAK Tumyp
BEAPVHOB ApTém
3ENEHLOB ®ununn
r'YHOBIPEB lMpoxop
OPUX ApTém
PbI>)KAKOB KoHcTaHTUH
TPOLEHKO CeméH
WCAMYMNKOB Erop
YCbIHWH Erop

BbIKOB Hukuta
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I CLLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-IeTepbypr 28.50
Il CK "OuHamo", Mocksa 28.10
I AHO LICI1, Mocksa 28.00
I KCLUOP Ne 1, TBepb 27.00
KMC CLLUOP no BBC «Hesckas BonHa», Cl6 25.75
I CLW “MoneT”, ApceHbeB 27.00
I ClW “Monet”, ApceHbeB 28.00
I CLUOP Ne 3 "Hesckas", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 28.00
I CLUOP "KomeTa", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 28.28
I KCLUOP Ne 1, TBepb 28.50

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 50 meTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. [koHa Puga, 8, nut. A, K. 2

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

https://swim4you.ru/

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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